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Name

Best Day Of My Life
Wouldn't It Be Nice
| Gotta Feeling

God Gave Me You

Drunk On Your Love

Handel: Arrival of the Queen of S...

Marry You

Safe and Sound

Forever

I Do

Just Like Heaven

| Believe In A Thing Called Love
You and Me

Can't Take My Eyes Off You

You Make My Dreams Come True

The Power Of Love

Somewhere Over The Rainbowr/...

CAN'T STOP THE FEELING! (Or...

Sweet Thing
Sugar

How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved By...

Ain't No Mountain High Enough
I'm a Believer

I Will Wait

This Will Be (An Everlasting Love)
Still the One

Your Love

Gone, Gone, Gone

A Thousand Years

You're My Best Friend

WS--Recessional

42 songs, 2.5 hours, 267.7 MB

Time
3:14
2:33
4:49
3:50
2:54
3:24
3:50
3:13
4:38
2:54
3:33
3:37
5:41
3:23
3:09
3:57
5:04
3:56
3:48
3:56
3:00
2:29
2:45
4:37
2:50
3:54
3:36
3:30
4:37
2:52

Album

For Promotional DJ Use Only - N...

Sounds of Summer - The Very B...

E.N.D [Deluxe Edition CD 1]

lllinois

A Bride's Guide to Wedding Music
Doo Wops And Hooligans

In a Tidal Wave of Mystery
Exclusive: The Forever Edition

All of You

Big Whiskey and the GrooGrux K...

The Very Best of Frankie Valli an...

Facing Future

CAN'T STOP THE FEELING! (Or...

Defying Gravity

Young Dinner

Awesome Mix Vol. 1
The Best of the Monkees

Babel (Deluxe Edition)

Dance With Me: The Best of Orle...

Play Deep

The World from the Side of the M...

The Piano Guys

Greatest Hits
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Artist

American Authors

The Beach Boys

Black Eyed Peas
Blake Shelton

Brett Eldredge

A Brides Guide To Wedding Music
Bruno Mars

Capital Cities

Chris Brown

Colbie Caillat

The Cure

The Darkness

Dave Matthews Band
Frankie Valli

Hall and Oates

Huey Lewis

Israel Kamakawiwo'ole
Justin Timberlake
Keith Urban

Maroon 5

Marvin Gaye

Marvin Gaye & Tammi Terrell
The Monkees
Mumford & Sons
Natalie Cole

Orleans

The Ouftfield

Phillip Phillips

The Piano Guys

Queen



.1I‘I

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

WS--Recessional

Name

Crazy Little Thing Called Love
You Are The Best Thing

We Found Love ft. Calvin Harris
From This Moment On

Kiss Me

I'm a Believer

Love Drunk

Signed, Sealed, Delivered I'm Yo...

Sweet Disposition
Happy Together
Beautiful Day

Bitter Sweet Symphany

Time
2:45
3:51
3:36
3:57
3:30
3:15
3:21
2:40
3:51
2:56
4:04
6:00

Album

Shrek
Steve Moakler - EP

Stevie Wonder: The Definitive Co...

Conditions
Happy Together

Scrubs Season 3
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Artist

Queen

Ray LaMontagne
Rihanna

Shania Twain

Six Pence None The Richer
Smash Mouth
Steve Moakler
Stevie Wonder
The Temper Trap
The Turtles

u2

The Verve



