

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Best Day Of My Life	3:14	For Promotional DJ Use Only - N	American Authors
2	Wouldn't It Be Nice	2:33	Sounds of Summer - The Very B	The Beach Boys
3	I Gotta Feeling	4:49	E.N.D [Deluxe Edition CD 1]	Black Eyed Peas
4	God Gave Me You	3:50		Blake Shelton
5	Drunk On Your Love	2:54	Illinois	Brett Eldredge
6	Handel: Arrival of the Queen of S	3:24	A Bride's Guide to Wedding Music	A Brides Guide To Wedding Music
7	Marry You	3:50	Doo Wops And Hooligans	Bruno Mars
8	Safe and Sound	3:13	In a Tidal Wave of Mystery	Capital Cities
9	Forever	4:38	Exclusive: The Forever Edition	Chris Brown
10	I Do	2:54	All of You	Colbie Caillat
11	Just Like Heaven	3:33		The Cure
12	I Believe In A Thing Called Love	3:37		The Darkness
13	You and Me	5:41	Big Whiskey and the GrooGrux K	Dave Matthews Band
14	Can't Take My Eyes Off You	3:23	The Very Best of Frankie Valli an	Frankie Valli
15	You Make My Dreams Come True	3:09		Hall and Oates
16	The Power Of Love	3:57		Huey Lewis
17	Somewhere Over The Rainbow/	5:04	Facing Future	Israel Kamakawiwo'ole
18	CAN'T STOP THE FEELING! (Or	3:56	CAN'T STOP THE FEELING! (Or	Justin Timberlake
19	Sweet Thing	3:48	Defying Gravity	Keith Urban
20	Sugar	3:56	Young Dinner	Maroon 5
21	How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved By	3:00		Marvin Gaye
22	Ain't No Mountain High Enough	2:29	Awesome Mix Vol. 1	Marvin Gaye & Tammi Terrell
23	I'm a Believer	2:45	The Best of the Monkees	The Monkees
24	I Will Wait	4:37	Babel (Deluxe Edition)	Mumford & Sons
25	This Will Be (An Everlasting Love)	2:50		Natalie Cole
26	Still the One	3:54	Dance With Me: The Best of Orle	Orleans
27	Your Love	3:36	Play Deep	The Outfield
28	Gone, Gone, Gone	3:30	The World from the Side of the M	Phillip Phillips
29	A Thousand Years	4:37	The Piano Guys	The Piano Guys
30	You're My Best Friend	2:52	Greatest Hits	Queen



Name	Time Album	Artist
31 Crazy Little Thing Called Love	2:45	Queen
32 You Are The Best Thing	3:51	Ray LaMontagne
33 We Found Love ft. Calvin Harris	3:36	Rihanna
34 From This Moment On	3:57	Shania Twain
35 Kiss Me	3:30	Six Pence None The Richer
36 I'm a Believer	3:15 Shrek	Smash Mouth
37 Love Drunk	3:21 Steve Moakler - EP	Steve Moakler
38 Signed, Sealed, Delivered I'm Yo	2:40 Stevie Wonder: The Definitive Co	Stevie Wonder
39 Sweet Disposition	3:51 Conditions	The Temper Trap
40 Happy Together	2:56 Happy Together	The Turtles
41 Beautiful Day	4:04 Scrubs Season 3	U2
42 Bitter Sweet Symphany	6:00	The Verve